VIONARO DRAWER SYSTEM
The cubist drawer system with a minimalist
design combines the Dynapro slide system
with a luxury look.
Perfect design needs no more
than 13 millimetres.

Technical informations 26
Assembly aids 32
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Vionaro drawer sides H63, left/right
NL
Aluminium Steel
Natural
anodised
Silver grey Graphite Snow white
450 F135124624 F135124874 F135106024 F135106224
500 F135124630 F135124880 F135106030 F135106230
550 F135124636 F135124886 F135106036 F135106236
3  �Accessory set consisting of items
3a (2x), 3b (1x), 3c (2x)
Aluminium/
Silver grey

Technical informations 28
Assembly aids 32
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Vionaro drawer sides H89, left/right
NL
Aluminium Steel
Natural
anodised
Silver grey Graphite Snow white
270 F135118357 F135119057 F135119303 F135120603
300 F135118360 F135119060 F135119306 F135120606
350 F135118366 F135119066 F135119312 F135120612
400 F135118372 F135119072 F135119318 F135120618
450 F135118378 F135119078 F135119324 F135120624
500 F135118384 F135119084 F135119333 F135120633
550 F135118390 F135119090 F135119342 F135120642
600 F135118396 F135119096 F135119351 F135120651
650 F135118399 F135119099 F135119400 F135120654
3  �Accessory set consisting of items
3a (2x), 3b (1x), 3c (2x)
Aluminium/
Silver grey

•	Bottom panel machining not required
•	Tool-free front assembly
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Vionaro drawer sides H89, left/right
NL
Aluminium Steel
Natural
anodised
Silver grey Graphite Snow white
270 F135118357 F135119057 F135119303 F135120603
300 F135118360 F135119060 F135119306 F135120606
350 F135118366 F135119066 F135119312 F135120612
400 F135118372 F135119072 F135119318 F135120618
450 F135118378 F135119078 F135119324 F135120624
500 F135118384 F135119084 F135119333 F135120633
550 F135118390 F135119090 F135119342 F135120642
600 F135118396 F135119096 F135119351 F135120651
650 F135118399 F135119099 F135119400 F135120654
3  �Accessory set consisting of items
3a (2x), 3b (1x), 3c (2x), 3d (4x), 3e (1x), 3f (2x)
Aluminium/
Silver grey

Technical informations 28
Assembly aids 32
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Vionaro drawer sides H121, left/right
NL
Aluminium Steel
Natural
anodised
Silver grey Graphite Snow white
350 F135123762 F135124112 F135124212 F135124312
400 F135123768 F135124118 F135124218 F135124318
450 F135123774 F135124124 F135124224 F135124324
500 F135123780 F135124130 F135124230 F135124330
550 F135123786 F135124136 F135124236 F135124336
3  �Accessory set consisting of items
3a (2x), 3b (1x), 3c (2x)
Aluminium/
Silver grey

Technical informations 30
Assembly aids 32
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Vionaro drawer sides H185, left/right
NL
Aluminium Steel
Natural
anodised
Silver grey Graphite Snow white
270 F135118503 F135119203 F135119412 F135120803
300 F135118506 F135119206 F135119415 F135120806
350 F135118512 F135119212 F135119421 F135120812
400 F135118518 F135119218 F135119427 F135120818
450 F135118524 F135119224 F135119433 F135120824
500 F135118530 F135119230 F135119442 F135120833
550 F135118536 F135119236 F135119451 F135120842
600 F135118542 F135119242 F135119460 F135120851
650 F135118545 F135119245 F135119463 F135120854
3  �Accessory set consisting of items
3a (2x), 3b (1x), 3c (2x), 3d (2x)
Aluminium/
Silver grey

•	Bottom panel machining not required
•	Tool-free front assembly
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Vionaro drawer sides H185, left/right
NL
Aluminium Steel
Natural
anodised
Silver grey Graphite Snow white
270 F135118503 F135119203 F135119412 F135120803
300 F135118506 F135119206 F135119415 F135120806
350 F135118512 F135119212 F135119421 F135120812
400 F135118518 F135119218 F135119427 F135120818
450 F135118524 F135119224 F135119433 F135120824
500 F135118530 F135119230 F135119442 F135120833
550 F135118536 F135119236 F135119451 F135120842
600 F135118542 F135119242 F135119460 F135120851
650 F135118545 F135119245 F135119463 F135120854
3  �Accessory set consisting of items
3a (2x), 3b (1x), 3c (2x), 3d (4x), 3e (1x), 3f (2x), 3g (2x)
Aluminium/
Silver grey

•	Integrated, tool-free 3-dimensional
adjustment facility
ORDER INFORMATION
1  Dynapro Soft-close full extension slide
NL 40 kg 70 kg
270 F130116015 -
300 F130116016 -
350 F130116018 -
400 F130116020 -
450 F130116022 F130116927
500 F130116024 F130116930
550 F130116026 F130116936
600 F130117116 F130116942
650 - F130116945
1
Vionaro drawer
1
Vionaro inset drawer

•	Precise adjustment of the front gap due
to depth adjustment on both sides
ORDER INFORMATION
1  Dynapro Tipmatic full extension slide
NL 40 kg 60 kg
270 F130117459 –
300 F130117460 –
350 F130117462 –
400 F130117463 –
450 F130117465 F130117470
500 F130117467 F130117471
550 F130117468 F130117472
600 – F130116941
650 – F130117474
2  �Set with synchronisation module and
synchronisation lever
40 kg 60 kg
F134117475 F134117476

Vionaro Sensomatic
Standard cabinet with horizontal wooden stretcher ﻿
ORDER INFORMATION
1  Drive unit
Item No.
for Dynapro F121101196
2  Frame sides including frame side cable
Length Item No.
653 F121100284
750 F121100285
1170 F121100286
3  ��Fixing set consisting of:
items 3a (2x) and 3b (2x)
Item No.
F121100610
3a  Frame connector
Item No.
F121100282
3b  Fixing brackets, top/bottom
Item No.
F121100270
4  Power supply unit
Item No.
F121100269
5  Power supply unit holder
Item No.
F121100604
6  Front buffer, spring-loaded
Ø Front gap Item No.
5
2.2 F121100294
3 F121100295
8
2.2 F121100297
3 F121100298
7  Connection cable with 2-way adapter
Length Item No.
600 F121100288
1000 F121100289
2000 F121100291
8  �Power supply
cable
K A E L D C
Plug Item No.

Vionaro drawer system 9
Dynapro Soft-close 22
ORDER INFORMATION
1  Drive unit
Item No.
for Dynapro  F121101196
2  Frame sides including frame side cable
Length Item No.
653 F121100284
750 F121100285
1170 F121100286
3  Frame connector
Item No.
F121100282
4  Fixing brackets top/bottom
Item No.
F121100270
5  Fixing bracket, back, inside mounted
Item No.
F121100275
6  Power supply unit
Item No.
F121100269
7  Power supply unit holder
Item No.
F121100604
8  Front buffer, spring-loaded
Ø Front gap Item No.
5
2.2 F121100294
3 F121100295
8
2.2 F121100297
3 F121100298
9  Connection cable with 2-way adapter
Length Item No.
600 F121100288
1000 F121100289
2000 F121100291
10  �Power supply
cable
K A E L D C
Plug Item No.